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NO.

1001
1002
1003
1004
1005
1006
1007
1008
1009
1010
1011
1012
1013
A
B
c
1014
1015
1016
1017
1018
1019
1020
1021
1022
1023
1024
1025
1026
1027
1028
1029
1030
1031
1032
1033
1034
1035
1036
1037
1038
1039
1040
1041
1042
1043
1044
1045
1046
1047
1048
1049
1050
1051
1052
1053
1054
1055
1056
1057
1058
1059
1060
1061
1062
1063
1064
1065
1066
1067
1068
1069
1070
1071
1072
1073
1074
1075
1076
1077
1078
1079~
1080
1081
1082
1083
1084
1085
1086
1087
1088
1089
1090
1091
1092
1093
1094
1095
1096
1097
1098

NO.

1100
1101
1102

MMOoOO@ID>

1103
1104
1105
1106
1107
1108

QUADRANT |

ROAD NAME

MAIN CAMP

C. MCKENZIE

WHIPPOORWILL

VANHOOSE CEMETERY
DEBOARDS HOLLOW

VANHOOSE DRIVE

HANNERS BRANCH

BAKER BRANCH

V. VANHOOSE

WEBB BRANCH

MAIN BRANCH

OAKLEY WARD

STREETS IN OFFUTT

S. CARTER

LANEY CEMETERY

M. MOLLETTE

PRICETOWN

WALTERS BRANCH

BANGER BRANCH

OLD FRIENDSHIP CEMETERY
MILLS ROAD

BANGER RIGHT

BUZZARD BRANCH

SPRING BRANCH

SPRING BRANCH RIGHT FORK
BEE BRANCH

RIGHT FORK BEE BRANCH
LICK BRANCH

LEFT FORK LICK BRANCH
SPRING KNGB LOOKOUT TOWER
LEFT FORK BOONESCAMP
LEFT FORK HAMMOND CREEK
DENNIS HOLLOW

CHESTNUT - WHITEHOUSE

L. BOGGS

GROVER LAWSON

CHESTNUT CREEK

PRESTON RIDGE

SPRING KNOB LOOKOUT TOWER RIGHT FORK
WHITEHOUSE

LINDY BRANCH

LICK BRANCH SYCAMORE FORK
CAVE FORK

EDGAR BLAIR

OLD WILEY BRANCH

OLD US 23 SOUTH A

YOUNGS BRANCH - LOST CREEK
VANHOOSE BRANCH

HORSE PICTURE BRANCH
BROWNS FORK

E. BURTON

CASTLE FORK

OLD US 23 SOUTH B
BRADFORD FORK

NUMA DANIELS

L. GREEN

OLD US 23 SOUTH C

LUNDY JUSTICE

SUGAR GROVE - CHANDLERVILLE
MEADOW FORK

CAUDILL BRANCH - SIP
FROGONERY BRANCH

BURNT CABIN BRANCH

FRANK VANHOOSE BRANCH
STAMBAUGH BRANCH

DOGWOOD FORK NORTH
CHICKEN HOUSE HOLLOW

A. HILL

WELL BRANCH

DOGWOOD FORK

LEFT FORK DOGWOOD

LOCUST GROVE CHURCH
LOCUST GROVE CHURCH RIGHT FORK
WILLTAMS BRANCH

RIGHT FORK WILLIAMS BRANCH
NIPPA

OLD NIPPA - TUTOR KEY
CHEEK BRANCH

OLD US 23 LOOPS

EVERETT COX

S52"BURTON

GREEN BRANCH

CASTLE CEMETERY

S. CASTLE

OLD US 23 SOUTH D

OLD US 23 SOUTH E
HAMILTON SUBDIVISION
OLD US 23 SOUTH F

C. VANHOOSE SUBDIVISION
RIGHT FORK STAMBAUGH BRANCH
RATLIFF BRANCH

OLD US 23 SOUTH H
RATLIFF CEMETERY

HAWES FORK

WARD DRIVE

OLD US 23 SOUTH G

HARRY VANHOOSE CEMETERY
MEADE BRANCH

RIGHT FORK LINDY BRANCH
PRICE CEMETERY

GEORGES CREEK CHURCH

QUADRANT I

ROAD NAME

MOLLETTE BRANCH

MUNCEY

STREETS IN THEALKA
BOYD BRANCH

WELL HOLLOW

RIGHT FORK BOYD BRANCH
SILK STOCKING

M. BROWN

GAGING STATION DRIVE
PENIX CEMETERY

MEEK BRANCH

OTTER BRANCH

ROCKHOUSE BRANCH - PRESTON CEMETERY
M. VANOVER

KING CEMETERY

OO0 OOCOROOOOOHOOOCHOOWOEONOOOOOOOOCOOOOOLOOROOOOOOOCOLOODOOOODOWOOO

LGTH.

.20
.10
.20
.10
.50
.40
.20
.60
.35
.00
.25
.20

QOO OOoOONOO

.20
.10
.15
.10
.10
.70
.70
.10
.40
.40
.15
.05
.60
.10
.40
.20
.60
.20
.80
.20
.40
.30
.50
.45
.40
.40
.60
.80
.50
.75
.80
.70
.30
.60
.40
.15
.20
.30
.40
.20
.40
.00
.70
.20
.30
.10
.65

.90

LGTH.

0.10
0.20

0.90
6.15
0.15
0.20
0.10
0.10
0.15
0.20
0.25
1.10
0.30
0.40

NO.

1109 .
1110

1111

CITOMMOOW OO

1112
1113
1114
1115
1116
1117
1118
1119
1120
1121
1122
1123
1124
1125

M MMOoOTE >

1126
1127
1128
1129
1130
1131
1132
1133
1134
1135
1136
1137

MMmOO @

1138
1139
1140
1141
1142
1143
1144
1145

mMooOow>

1146
1147
1148
1149
1150
1151
1152
1153
1154
1155
1156
1157

POPNEXHYE<C1INTOOVZIIMrRWLWITIOMMOO O

w >

1158
1159
1160
1161
1162
1163
1164
1165
1166
1167
1168
1169
1170
1171
1172
1173
1174
1175
1176
1177

QUADRANT 11

ROAD NAME

DENNISON BRANCH

STREETS IN THELMA
BUSKIRK

RIVERDALE DRIVE
RIVERDALE DRIVE (T)
DANITEL POTTER

STREETS IN ENLARGEMENT NO. 2
TRAILER PARK DRIVE

APPLE STREET

DERBY DRIVE

SANDY DRIVE

BLANTON DRIVE

HORSESHOE STREET

SHORT STREET

PEACH STREET

CHERRY STREET

BOB'S BRANCH

PRESTON ESTATE

RIGHT FORK BOB'S BRANCH
LEFT FORK WEBB HOLLOW
BUTCHER CEMETERY

COLLINS BRANCH

LEFT FORK TWO MILE CREEK
HURRICANE BRANCH

RIGHT FORK GREASY CREEK
KITE HOLLOW

BUFFALO - PIGEONROOST
LEFT FORK GREASY CREEK
MIDDLE FORK GREASY CREEK
STREETS IN ENLARGEMENT NO. 4
CASTLE DRIVE

SOUTH CASTLE DRIVE

NORTH TRAVIS DRIVE
TRAVIS DRIVE

RATLROAD STREET

CIRCLE DRIVE

CIRCLE DRIVE SPUR

HIRAM REED

BEAR BRANCH

0LD ROUTE THREE LOOP C
SYCAMORE CREEK

0AKLOG CREEK

D0G FORK

LEFT FORK DANIELS CREEK
OLD ROUTE THREE LOOP E
VAN LEAR

BUTCHER HOLLOW

STONECGAL FORK

STREETS IN VANLEAR

PEA VINE BRANCH

WHEAT FIELD LOOP

FRONT DRIVE

BRIDGE DRIVE

RIGHT FORK WOLFPEN BRANCH
WOLFPEN BRANCH

FITCH BRANCH

SHORT BRANCH

RIGHT FORK OF SHORT BRANCH
BOAT GUNNELL FORK

WEBB HOLLOW

HAYDEN BRANCH

FLATWOOD BRANCH

STREETS IN ENLARGEMENT NO. 5
SILK STOCKING LOOP

MUSIC BRANCH

RICHMOND HILL

RICHMOND HILL SUBDIVISION
RICHMOND HILL SUBDIVISION SPUR
BLEVINS FORK

INDUSTRIAL PARK

CANNELL COAL GAP

BEAR HOLLOW

RAMEY HOLLOW

R. WARD

LITTLE LICK FORK

H. HALE

JENNY'S CREEK

R. WELCH

ROBERT BLEVINS

STREETS IN ENLARGEMENT NO. 3
DAWKINS AVENUE

NORTH RAILROAD STREET
FIRST STREET

BUCKINGHAM AVENUE

TENTH STREET

WEST CLAY AVENUE

NINTH STREET

EIGHTH STREET

SEVENTH STREET

SIXTH STREET

FIFTH STREET

EAST CLAY AVENUE

FOURTH STREET

THIRD STREET

SECOND STREET

SOUTH RATLROAD STREET
SOUTH BURGLER HOLLOW
NORTH BURGLER HOLLOW
ROLLING HILLS SUBDIVISION
CUMBO CEMETERY

ROLLING HILLS SUBDIVISION SPUR
RIVER

FIRST FORK RIVER

SECOND FORK RIVER

P. FERGUSON

HAGER HILL POST OFFICE
LEFT FORK OF ROBERT BLEVINS
BURNT CABIN TOWER
SOUTHSIDE

EASTER CONLEY

JOHNSON BRANCH

MCCARTY BRANCH

OAKLAWN ESTATE

WOODLAWN ESTATE

AIRPORT

PACK BRANCH

COLLISTA SUBDIVISION

BIG SANDY SHRINE

HAGER HILL FREEWILL BAPTIST CHURCH
HOLBROOK HOLLOW

PRESTONS BRANCH

MOLLETTE CEMETERY

NUMBER ONE HOLLOW
BRADLEY CROSSING

OLD JOHNS CREEK

0LD ROUTE THREE LOOP B

LGTH.

0.25

0.20
0.15
0.05
0.20

0.20
0.30
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.25
0.05
0.25
0.05
1.10
0.50
1.00
0.25
0.55
0.35
1.00
1.10
2.50
0.50
3.25
1.50
1.40

0.15
0.10
0.05
0.20
0.20
0.30
0.05
0.50
0.10
1.15
1.80
0.55
0.25
1.30
0.60
2.90
1.10
0.30

0.20
0.30
0.15
0.05
0.20
0.30
0.50
0.60
0.30
1.10
0.50
0.65
0.60

0.30
0.15
0.20
0.30
0.20
0.50
1.55
1.30
1.00
0.35
0.60
2.00
0.30
3.15
0.25
0.40

0.25
0.10
0.25
0.80
0.05
0.20
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.40
0.10
0.15
0.05
0.35
0.30
0.40
0.40
0.20
0.05
0.40
0.05
0.05
0.10
0.10

0.25
0.50
0.50
0.45
0.40
0.30
0.30
0.20
0.70
0.50
0.15
0.15
0.20
0.20
0.40
0.15
0.35
0.10
0.25
0.30

NO.

1178
1179
1180
1181
1182
1183
1184
1185
1186
1187
1188
1189
1190
1191
1192
1193
1194
1195

NO.
1200

1201
1202
1203

1204
1205
1206
1207
1208
1209
1210
1211
1212
1213
1214
1215
1216
1217
1218
1219
1220
1221
1222
1223
1224
1225
1226
1227
1228
1229
1230
1231
1232
1233
1234
1235
1236
1237
1238
1239
1240
1241
1242
1243
1244
1245
1246
1247
1248
1249
1250
1251
1282
1253
1254
1255
1256
1257
1258
1259
1260
1261
1262
1263
1264
1265
1266
1267
1268
1269
1270
1271
1272
1273
1274
1275
1276
1277

FXROITOMMOO D>

MMO O

QUADRANT Il

ROAD NAME

OLD ROUTE THREE LOGP A

OLD ROUTE THREE LOOP D
ANNIE'S LANE

SECOND FORK - OAKLAWN ESTATE
FIRST FORK - OAKLAWN ESTATE
MENDOTA VILLAGE

HOMESTEAD LANE

WEDDINGTON SUBDIVISION
WEDDINGTON SUBDIVISION SPUR
EAST POINT LODGE

HAGER HILL SUBDIVISION WEST
BLAIR SUBDIVISION

RIGHT FORK LEFT FORK DANIELS CREEK
PANTHER BRANCH

B. J. DANIELS

C. SAMMONS

ADAMS CEMETERY

FREEMAN

QUADRANT Il

ROAD NAME

STREETS IN ENLARGEMENT NO. 6
TOBY WHEELER HOLLOW

MUDLICK SUBDIVISION

WALKER HILL

LITTLE MUDLICK - FALLS

R. FOSTER SPUR

R. FOSTER

PARK LOOP

PARK

MELVIN CEMETERY

STOCKYARD HILL

FISHTRAP HILL

STAVE BRANCH

LITTLE MUDLICK -~ STAFFORDSVILLE
STREETS IN STAFFORDSVILLE
STAFFORD CEMETERY

DIXON CEMETERY

STAFFORDS BEND

MARSHALL LANE

MARSHALL LANE SPUR

L. CONLEY

BENNETT BRANCH

CONNELLY BRANCH

HORN BRANCH

RIGHT BRANCH ROCKHOUSE NO.
RIGHT BRANCH ROCKHOUSE NO.
RIGHT BRANCH ROCKHOUSE NO.
I. WARD

BARNETTS CREEK

LOWER TWIN BRANCH

RIGHT FORK BARNETTS CREEK
TINY BRANCH

OLD BARNETTS CREEK

UPPER TWIN CREEK

F. HITCHCOCK

K. FORK

OLD DENVER POST OFFICE
HILTON HOLLOW

KY 825 SUBDIVISION
MIDDLE FORK JENNYS CREEK
COLEMAN BRANCH

0. RATLIFF BRANCH

ASA CREEK

CANTRELL FORK

FROZEN

GREASY BRANCH

MILL BRANCH - DOBSON
SWAMP BRANCH

RICEVILLE

CAUDILL BAYS CEMETERY
NARROWS FORK

TAYLOR BRANCH

GREENROCK FORK

MCKENZIE FORK

MENIFEE DRIVE

PANTHER BRANCH RIGHT FORK
SALYERS FORK

HITCHCOCK BRANCH

PANTHER BRANCH LEFT FORK
HURRICANE BRANCH STATE ROAD FORK
RIGHT FORK HURRICANE BRANCH

N. BLANTON

LITTLE PAINT CHURCH

B. BORDERS

DRY BRANCH LITTLE PAINT CREEK
8. BOLIN

CONLEY CEMETERY

JONATHAN WEBB BRANCH

PIGEON CREEK

JAMES BAYES

TICK LICK CREEK

LITTLE MINE FORK

DAVIS BRANCH LITTLE PAINT CREEK
COLVIN BRANCH

REED BRANCH

HEAD OF PICKLE FORK

AUXTER SUBDIVISION

GREEN ACRES

ROCKY KNOB BRANCH

RIGHT FORK GREEN ACRES

OWL BRANCH

STAR HOLLOW

HANNER FORK RIGHT FORK

LEFT FORK HANNER FORK

RIGHT FORK SWAMP .BRANCH

MAY CEMETERY

RIGHT FORK GREASY

RICE CEMETERY

MONTGOMERY BRANCH

MOCCASSIN

DAVIS BRANCH CHURCH

MILL BRANCH

CANE BRANCH

ROBINSON LANE

BLAIR DRIVE

W N

LGTH.
.55

0.10

COO0OOCOOOOOOOCOOOOOOOO

.15
.05
.10
.10
.15
.20
.05
.10
.20
.20
.40
.15
.30
.15
.10
.15

LGTH.

N~ OOOODOOCOOOOO

C OO DOCOOOOOOOOOOOOOOHNNFONOOOHOOOOOOO0OOOODODOCOFONOMEPLOOOWOOUNNOOOOONNOONOOOCOOOOOOOCOOoOO

.30
.15
.10
.70
.10
.20
.05
.20
.50
.75
.10
.50
.70

.25
.20
.60
.50
.10
.20
.50
.20
.50
.05
.05
.10
.15
.80
.90
.10
.20
.00
.15
.20
.50
.30
.10
.10
.80
.90
.70
.50
.90
.90
.40
.90
.50
.50
.10
.10
.15
.30
.40
.20
.20
.80
.30
.15
.25
.30
.80
.15
.30
.40
.60
.50
.40
.00
.80
.50
.00
.10
.00
.20
.50
.30
.20
.70
.15
.30
.20
.30
.05
.20
.05
.05
.50
.15
.50
.20
.15
.50
.20
.10

NO.

1300
1301
1302
1303
1304
1305
1306
1307
1308
1309
1310
1311
1312
1313
1314
1315

OO

1316
1317
1318
1319
1320
1321
1322
1323
1324
1325
1326
1327
1328
1329
1330
1331
1332
1333
1334
1335
1336
1337
1338
1339
1340
1341
1342
1343
1344
1345
1346
1347
1348
1349
1350
1351
1352
1353
1354
1355
1356
1357
1358
1359
1360
1361
1362
1363
1364
1365
1366
1367
1368
1369
1370
1371
1372
1373
1374
1375
1376
1377
1378
1379
1380
1381
1382
1383
1384
1385
1386
1387 -

COUNTY ROAD SERIES MAP
JOHNSON COUNTY

QUADRANT IV

ROAD NAME

STATE BRANCH

TACKETT

LOWES - CASTLE CEMETERY
L. BARKER BRANCH

CAMP BRANCH

MEADE HOLLOW

WITTEN CEMETERY

RAMEY BRANCH

DIXON BRANCH

JIM STAMBAUGH

PUNCHEON CREEK - SITKA
GRAY MARE

TICK VANHOOSE BRANCH
SPARKS BRANCH SPUR
SPARKS BRANCH

STREETS IN FLATGAP
BAILEY BRANCH

FLATGAP CHURCH

FLATGAP CHURCH SPUR
FLATGAP SUBDIVISION
THOMAS BRANCH

DANIELS BRANCH

SAMPSON FITCH BRANCH
FRANKS CREEK

HALL BRANCH

SHOP BRANCH

SLOANE BRANCH - WINIFRED
HARRIS BRANCH

LAUREL CREEK

GERALD CARR

LEFT FORK HARRIS BRANCH
NORTH DRAKE

ROSS CREEK

BOLIN BRANCH

WEST DRAKE

KY MOUNTAIN FOX HUNTERS CLUB
E. SEAGRAVES

T. SALYERS

STAPLETON HOLLOW

SHOP HOLLOW

TOLVER BRANCH

ROWLING BRANCH

WRIGHT BRANCH

GAMBLE BRANCH

BIGLICK BRANCH

D. COLLIER

CANTRELL BRANCH

BILLY SALYERS BRANCH
FYFFE CEMETERY

P. FYFFE
FRALEY HOLLOW
M. SALYERS

MORT MULLINS

NOISY BRANCH

S. ROSE

STONECOAL BRANCH

SUGAR CAMP BRANCH

J. T. BAILEY

HAMP FERGUSON

H. HOLBROOK

SALYERS BRANCH

WOLFPEN - PATTERSON
LAUREL BRANCH

BRIER FORK

PATOKER BRANCH

RIGHT FORK STAPLETON BRANCH
HEAD OF MUDLICK SCHOOL
COX BRANCH

MUDLICK CREEK

SPRIGGS BRANCH

RICE BRANCH

CONLEY HOLLOW

ROBERTS HOLLOW

CUBA BRANCH - PATTI FLAT
wiN - LITTLE PAINT CREEK
LEMASTER CEMETERY

UBOS WILLIAMS CEMETERY
PIGEON BRANCH SPUR
ESTEP CEMETERY

LOW GAP FORK

STONECOAL

SHERIDAN ESTEP CEMETERY
BLANTON BRANCH

BILLY COX BRANCH

LEXIE SKAGGS
MCKENZIE BRANCH
MCKENZIE CEMETERY
D. CONLEY

GLADE BRANCH

STAPLETON BRANCH

SHEET 20F 2
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LGTH.

.50
.05
.40
.30
.10
.30
.60
.50
.40
.40
.60
.30
.90
.05
.00

HOOOWOOOOODODODOOO

.20
.10
.05
.10
.70
.00
.50
.10
.90
.20
.50
.90
.60
.30
.20
.15
.00
.50
.20
.30
.20
.80
.10
.40
.25
.20
.20
.60
.90
.20
.25
.30
.20
.30
.50
.50
.30
.00
.20
.60
.15
.30
.10
.30
.80
.70
.20
.10
.40
.10
.30
.80
.00
.10
.25
.10
.20
.50
.10
.10
.20
.15
.30
.10
.00
.10
.20
.25
.00
.30
.90
.10
.30
.70
.00
.90

ODOO0ODOMrOOOROUFOOOONCOOOONORPOORONOOOCOOOOCO PO OO0 OOOCO~OOo0OHOHORARORLODOOOO

JOHNSON COUNTY

KENTUCKY
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